
Show #913945 (Cyndi Robbins): NCRCHA May Show - VRH (05/06/2021-05/07/2021)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 11.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 2.00

2 715 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 10.00 Kirk Hall1.00

3 704 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 9.00 David A Albrecht0.50

4 615 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 8.00 Michelle Henrichs0.00

5 630 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 7.00 Kris Klingman0.00

6 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 6.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

7 716 Timeless Force Kirk Hall 5.00 Mark Or Debra Pieper0.00

8 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux John McGreal 4.00 John McGreal0.00

9 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 3.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

10 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

11 721 Reyning Natalie Jozik 1.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Smartascat David A Albrecht 14.00 David A Albrecht2.00

2 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 13.00 Tom Lauth1.00

3 677 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 12.00 Daniel Tesar0.50

4 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 11.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

5 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 10.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

6 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 9.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

7 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 8.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

8 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 7.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

9 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 6.00 Jill Nash0.00

10 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 5.00 Kris Klingman0.00

11 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

12 722 IMA HOLLY TIME Liana L Hedberg 3.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

13 646 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

14 709 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 7.00 Gracyn Saffert1.00

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 6.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

3 616 RNR Peppy Sug Kira Lee 5.00 Kira Lee0.00

4 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

5 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 3.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

6 715 PR Shiner San De James Hall 2.00 Kirk Hall0.00

7 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 1.00 Emily Saffert0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 7.00 Kris Klingman1.00

2 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 6.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.50

3 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 5.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

4 615 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 4.00 Michelle Henrichs0.00

5 721 Reyning Natalie Jozik 3.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana0.00

6 704 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 David A Albrecht0.00
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7 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 13.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 12.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 1.00

3 709 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 11.00 Jill Krejci0.50

4 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 10.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

5 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 9.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 8.00 Tom Lauth0.00

7 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 7.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

8 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 6.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

9 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 5.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

10 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 4.00 Jill Nash0.00

11 646 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

12 722 IMA HOLLY TIME Liana L Hedberg 2.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

13 704 Smartascat David A Albrecht 1.00 David A Albrecht0.00

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 3.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 2.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 1.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 10.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 9.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 1.00

3 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 8.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.50

4 684 Spookadelic Riley David Willumsen 7.00 Shirley Person0.00

5 659 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 6.00 Diane Miller0.00

6 660 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 5.00 Diane Miller0.00

7 721 Reyning Natalie Jozik 4.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana0.00

8 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 3.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

9 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux Lynne Mary McGreal 2.00 John McGreal0.00

10 704 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 David A Albrecht0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 17.00 Kris Klingman3.00

2 722 IMA HOLLY TIME Liana L Hedberg 16.00 Liana L Hedberg2.00

3 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 15.00 Jill Nash1.00

4 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 14.00 Kendra Shaw0.50

5 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 13.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

6 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 12.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

7 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 11.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

8 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 10.00 Tom Lauth0.00

9 709 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 9.00 Jill Krejci0.00

10 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 8.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

11 623 Top Notch Boon Erin Heim 7.00 Erin Heim0.00
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12 734 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 6.00 Michelle Peterson0.00

13 704 Smartascat David A Albrecht 5.00 David A Albrecht0.00

14 622 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 4.00 0.00

15 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

16 668 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 2.00 Mason J Matko0.00

17 646 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 3.00 Paul Holmquist0.50

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 2.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 77.50 Kris Klingman$62.50 0.00

2 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 76.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $37.50 0.00

3 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 75.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak$25.00 0.00

4 684 Spookadelic Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Shirley Person0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 75.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak1.00

2 684 Spookadelic Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Shirley Person0.50

3T 659 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 71.50 Diane Miller0.00

3T 660 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 71.50 Diane Miller0.00

5 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux Lynne Mary McGreal 69.00 John McGreal0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 611 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 77.00 Anna Lotts$80.00 0.00

2 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.50 Kris Klingman$60.00 0.00

3 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 73.00 Emily Urman$40.00 0.00

4 736 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 72.50$20.00 0.00

5 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 71.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

6 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 71.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

7 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 70.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

8 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 69.00 Tom Lauth0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.50 Kris Klingman1.00

2 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 71.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.50

3 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 71.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

4 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 69.00 Tom Lauth0.00

5 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 64.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 74.50 Paul Holmquist$80.00 0.00

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 74.00 Ingrid L Bruce$60.00 0.00

3 714 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.00 Amanda Noyce$40.00 0.00



Show #913945 (Cyndi Robbins): NCRCHA May Show - VRH (05/06/2021-05/07/2021)

4 616 RNR Peppy Sug Kira Lee 71.50 Kira Lee$20.00 0.00

5 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 71.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

6 692 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 68.50 Katie Naylor0.00

7 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 62.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 74.50 Paul Holmquist0.50

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 74.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 62.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

327. AQHA 110200: VRH Open All Around - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 148.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 1.00

2 630 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 148.00 Kris Klingman0.50

3 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 141.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

4 704 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 140.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 682 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 139.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

6 721 Reyning Natalie Jozik 139.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana0.00

328. AQHA 210200: VRH Amt. All Around - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.00 Kendra Shaw2.00

2 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 142.00 Kris Klingman1.00

3 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 140.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.50

4 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 137.00 Tom Lauth0.00

5 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 135.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

6 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 133.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

7 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 132.00 Jill Nash0.00

8 704 Smartascat David A Albrecht 128.00 David A Albrecht0.00

9 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 128.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

10 722 IMA HOLLY TIME Liana L Hedberg 128.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

11 709 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 128.00 Jill Krejci0.00

12 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 126.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

13 646 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 117.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

331. AQHA 410200: VRH Youth All Around - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 149.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 146.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 146.00 Paul Holmquist0.00
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 74.00 Reid A Hockenson$400.00 0.00

2T 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 73.50 Reid A Hockenson$200.00 0.00

2T 606 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Steven Mattson$200.00 0.00

4T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Steve Heim0.00

4T 671 LA Smart Chicoreys Luke Jones 72.50 David Pratt0.00

6 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 72.00 William Cappel0.00

7 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

8 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 68.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

10 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 66.50 Debra Powell0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 697 Woodys Tuff Time Riley David Willumsen 71.50 Seamus Culhane$68.75 0.00

2 632 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 71.00 John McGreal$41.25 0.00

3 705 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Reid A Hockenson$27.50 0.00

4 634 Once In Time John McGreal 67.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

47. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris $113.63 0.00

2 698 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Jason Bock$75.75 0.00

3 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 66.50 Debra Powell0.00

48. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 74.00 Reid A Hockenson$92.25 0.00

2 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 73.50 Reid A Hockenson$76.88 0.00

3 685 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 73.00 Kristine Getzie$61.50 0.00

4T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Steve Heim$38.44 0.00

4T 605 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Susan M Nash$38.44 0.00

6T 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 72.00 William Cappel0.00

6T 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 72.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

8T 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 71.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

8T 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

10 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

11 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 68.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

12 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 66.50 Debra Powell0.00

49. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Reining) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.50 Addison Fjelstad$278.75 0.00

2 602 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller$167.25 0.00

3 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 72.00 Emma Swanson$111.50 0.00

4 689 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 71.00 Allison Stage0.00

5 601 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude0.00

7 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 65.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00
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50. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.50 Addison Fjelstad$78.13 0.00

2 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 72.00 Emma Swanson$46.88 0.00

3 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude$31.25 0.00

4 644 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 68.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

5T 666 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 65.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

5T 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 65.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

51. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 72.50 Lisa C Reiter$66.25 0.00

2 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.00 Nancy J Winkelman$49.69 0.00

3 711 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 69.50 Rodney Rivard$33.13 0.00

4 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 69.00 Jodie L Scheffel$16.56 0.00

5T 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 68.50 Emily Urman0.00

5T 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 68.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

7 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 65.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

52. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$66.25 0.00

2 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 72.00 Emily Saffert$49.69 0.00

3 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 71.50 Gary T Thede$33.13 0.00

4 702 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 70.50 Mickey Anderson$16.56 0.00

5 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 718 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 69.50 Shannon Meron0.00

7 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux John McGreal 69.00 John McGreal0.00

53. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.00 Keri Plude$73.44 0.00

2 612 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 70.50 Ashley Lembke$44.06 0.00

3T 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 69.50 Catherine Saumer$14.69 0.00

3T 627 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 69.50 Susan M Nash$14.69 0.00

54. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 72.00 Gary T Thede$57.97 0.00

1T 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 72.00 Alison Phillips$57.97 0.00

3 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 71.00 Kendra Shaw$33.13 0.00

4T 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 69.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris $8.28 0.00

4T 691 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 69.50 Katie Naylor$8.28 0.00

6 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 68.00 Jenni Gillette0.00
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45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 606 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 74.50 Steven Mattson$400.00 0.00

2T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Steve Heim$200.00 0.00

2T 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 73.50 Reid A Hockenson$200.00 0.00

4 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

5 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 72.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

6 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 70.50 William Cappel0.00

9 671 LA Smart Chicoreys Luke Jones 70.00 David Pratt0.00

10 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 68.50 Debra Powell0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Reid A Hockenson$68.75 0.00

2 632 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 68.00 John McGreal$41.25 0.00

3 634 Once In Time John McGreal 67.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$27.50 0.00

4 697 Woodys Tuff Time Riley David Willumsen 64.50 Seamus Culhane0.00

47. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $113.63 0.00

2 698 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 72.00 Jason Bock$75.75 0.00

3 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 68.50 Debra Powell0.00

48. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Steve Heim$84.56 0.00

1T 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 73.50 Reid A Hockenson$84.56 0.00

3T 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $53.81 0.00

3T 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Stephen L Stix$53.81 0.00

5T 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 72.50 Reid A Hockenson$15.38 0.00

5T 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 72.50 Charlyn Carnoy$15.38 0.00

7T 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7T 605 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Susan M Nash0.00

9 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

10 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 70.50 William Cappel0.00

11 685 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 70.00 Kristine Getzie0.00

12 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 68.50 Debra Powell0.00

49. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 689 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 71.50 Allison Stage$223.00 0.00

1T 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 71.50 Emma Swanson$223.00 0.00

3 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller$111.50 0.00

4T 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

4T 602 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 69.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 601 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 68.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

50. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 666 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 73.00 Deborah A Matko$78.13 0.00

2 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 71.50 Emma Swanson$46.88 0.00

3 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller$31.25 0.00

4 644 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 69.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

5 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

51. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 74.00 Lisa C Reiter$66.25 0.00

2 711 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 73.00 Rodney Rivard$49.69 0.00

3T 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.50 Nancy J Winkelman$24.84 0.00

3T 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 72.50 Karen Radermacher$24.84 0.00

5 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 70.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

6 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 66.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

7 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 63.50 Emily Urman0.00

52. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 72.50 Gary T Thede$57.97 0.00

1T 653 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 72.50 Lance Scheffel$57.97 0.00

3 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lisa C Reiter$33.13 0.00

4 718 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 69.50 Shannon Meron$16.56 0.00

5 702 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 68.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

6 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 67.50 Emily Saffert0.00

7 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux John McGreal 60.00 John McGreal0.00

53. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular (Fenc) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 71.50 Catherine Saumer$58.75 0.00

1T 613 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 71.50 Tyrel Lembke$58.75 0.00

3 612 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 71.00 Ashley Lembke$29.38 0.00

4 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude0.00

5 627 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 67.50 Susan M Nash0.00

54. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Boxing) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 74.50 Gary T Thede$66.25 0.00

2 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 72.50 Alison Phillips$49.69 0.00

3 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 71.00 Kendra Shaw$33.13 0.00

4T 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 70.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris $8.28 0.00

4T 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 70.50 Jenni Gillette$8.28 0.00

6 691 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 66.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 606 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$320.00 0.00

1T 671 LA Smart Chicoreys Luke Jones 72.00 David Pratt$320.00 0.00

3T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steve Heim$53.33 0.00

3T 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.00 William Cappel$53.33 0.00

3T 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix$53.33 0.00

6T 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

6T 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 70.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8T 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8T 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

10 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 69.00 Reid A Hockenson$68.75 0.00

2 632 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 68.00 John McGreal$41.25 0.00

3 697 Woodys Tuff Time Riley David Willumsen 64.00 Seamus Culhane$27.50 0.00

4 634 Once In Time John McGreal 63.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

47. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris $113.63 0.00

2 698 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Jason Bock$75.75 0.00

3 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

48. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 73.00 Charlyn Carnoy$92.25 0.00

2T 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steve Heim$61.50 0.00

2T 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 71.00 William Cappel$61.50 0.00

2T 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Stephen L Stix$61.50 0.00

5 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris $30.75 0.00

6T 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

6T 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 70.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8 685 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 69.50 Kristine Getzie0.00

9T 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9T 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

11 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

12 605 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 65.00 Susan M Nash0.00

49. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 602 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$223.00 0.00

1T 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 71.00 Emma Swanson$223.00 0.00

3 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller$111.50 0.00

4 601 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 69.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6 689 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 64.00 Allison Stage0.00

7 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 63.50 Keri Plude0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

50. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 71.00 Emma Swanson$78.13 0.00

2 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller$46.88 0.00

3 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 69.00 Addison Fjelstad$31.25 0.00

4 644 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 68.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

5 666 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 63.50 Keri Plude0.00

51. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 70.00 Lisa C Reiter$57.97 0.00

1T 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 70.00 Nancy J Winkelman$57.97 0.00

3T 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 69.00 Emily Urman$24.84 0.00

3T 711 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 69.00 Rodney Rivard$24.84 0.00

5 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 68.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

6 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 63.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

7 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 62.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

52. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter$66.25 0.00

2 653 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lance Scheffel$49.69 0.00

3 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 71.00 Emily Saffert$33.13 0.00

4 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 70.00 Gary T Thede$16.56 0.00

5 702 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 69.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

6 718 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 66.00 Shannon Meron0.00

7 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux John McGreal 60.00 John McGreal0.00

53. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 612 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 72.00 Ashley Lembke$73.44 0.00

2 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude$44.06 0.00

3 627 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 69.50 Susan M Nash$29.38 0.00

4 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 67.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

5 613 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 65.00 Tyrel Lembke0.00

54. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 71.00 Gary T Thede$66.25 0.00

2 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 69.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $49.69 0.00

3 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 68.00 Kendra Shaw$33.13 0.00

4 691 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 67.50 Katie Naylor$16.56 0.00

5 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 67.00 Alison Phillips0.00

6 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 66.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

7 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 606 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 220.00 Steven Mattson$1680.00 0.00

2 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 217.00 Steve Heim$1400.00 0.00

3 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 216.50 Reid A Hockenson$1120.00 0.00

4 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 215.50 Stephen L Stix$840.00 0.00

5 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 215.00 Reid A Hockenson$560.00 0.00

6 671 LA Smart Chicoreys Luke Jones 214.50 David Pratt0.00

7 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 213.50 William Cappel0.00

8 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 210.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 209.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

10 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 204.00 Debra Powell0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 208.00 Reid A Hockenson$577.50 0.00

2 632 Awesome Metallic Cat John McGreal 207.00 John McGreal$385.00 0.00

3 697 Woodys Tuff Time Riley David Willumsen 200.00 Seamus Culhane0.00

4 634 Once In Time John McGreal 198.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

47. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 215.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $795.38 0.00

2 698 BOH Hi Cal Huminbird Riley David Willumsen 213.00 Jason Bock$530.25 0.00

3 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 204.00 Debra Powell0.00

48. NRCHA RHOD: Rookie Horse Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 663 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 217.50 Charlyn Carnoy$645.75 16.00

2 607 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 217.00 Steve Heim$538.13 14.00

3 672 HQ Cat Reyzn Hell Luke Jones 216.50 Reid A Hockenson$430.50 12.00

4 608 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 215.50 Stephen L Stix$322.88 10.00

5T 629 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 215.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $107.63 7.00

5T 670 HQ Lucky N Lights Luke Jones 215.00 Reid A Hockenson$107.63 7.00

7 675 BMC Metallic Gem Luke Jones 213.50 William Cappel4.00

8 685 One Peppy Chic Lance Scheffel 212.50 Kristine Getzie2.00

9 662 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 210.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 605 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 209.50 Susan M Nash0.00

11 655 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 209.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

12 703 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 204.00 Debra Powell0.00

49. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 214.50 Emma Swanson$1561.00 0.00

2 602 Catchin Those Reys Kenneth J Schueller 213.00 Kenneth J Schueller$1170.75 0.00

3 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 211.50 Addison Fjelstad$780.50 0.00

4 601 Stylish Reybo Kenneth J Schueller 208.50 Kenneth J Schueller$390.25 0.00

5T 689 Hesa Red Cat Ben Stage 206.50 Allison Stage0.00

5T 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 206.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 133.50 Keri Plude0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

50. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 628 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 214.50 Emma Swanson$546.88 0.00

2 604 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 211.50 Addison Fjelstad$328.13 0.00

3T 666 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 206.50 Deborah A Matko$72.92 0.00

3T 603 Seven S Red Robin Addison Fjelstad 206.50 Kenneth J Schueller$72.92 0.00

3T 644 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 206.50 Matthew J Sweet$72.92 0.00

6 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 133.50 Keri Plude0.00

51. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 216.50 Lisa C Reiter$463.75 0.00

2 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 214.50 Nancy J Winkelman$347.81 0.00

3 711 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 211.50 Rodney Rivard$231.88 0.00

4T 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 203.00 Karen Radermacher$57.97 0.00

4T 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 203.00 Jenna Folkedahl$57.97 0.00

6 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 201.00 Emily Urman0.00

7 661 Packin My Rooster Isabelle Scheffel 198.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

52. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 217.00 Lance Scheffel$463.75 0.00

2 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 214.00 Gary T Thede$347.81 0.00

3 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 213.50 Lisa C Reiter$231.88 0.00

4 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 210.50 Emily Saffert$115.94 0.00

5 702 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 207.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

6 718 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 205.00 Shannon Meron0.00

7 633 LC Stylish Lil Tux John McGreal 189.00 John McGreal0.00

53. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 612 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 213.50 Ashley Lembke$514.06 0.00

2 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 212.50 Keri Plude$308.44 0.00

3 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 208.00 Catherine Saumer$205.63 0.00

4 627 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 206.50 Susan M Nash0.00

5 613 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 136.50 Tyrel Lembke0.00

54. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 217.50 Gary T Thede$463.75 0.00

2 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 211.50 Alison Phillips$347.81 0.00

3 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 210.00 Kendra Shaw$231.88 0.00

4 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 209.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $115.94 0.00

5 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 204.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

6 691 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 203.00 Katie Naylor0.00

7 648 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash0.00

55. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 209.00 Mason J Matko$612.50 0.00

2 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 128.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

56. NRCHA YLSP: Youth Ltd Spectacular - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 215.00 Emily Saffert$402.50 0.00

2T 604 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 214.50 Addison Fjelstad$251.56 0.00

2T 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 214.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt$251.56 0.00

4 658 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 213.55 Kari Ann Laufenberg$100.63 0.00

5 603 Seven S Red Robin Laney E Fjelstad 212.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 708 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 211.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

7 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 210.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

8 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 206.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

9 676 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 198.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 144.00 Gary T Thede$294.00 0.00

2 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 139.50 Emily Saffert$196.00 0.00

3 702 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 138.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

4 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 60.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 651 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 139.50 Catherine Saumer$120.00 0.00

2 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 60.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 144.00 Gary T Thede0.00

2 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 60.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$234.00 0.00

2 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 142.50 Keri Plude$156.00 0.00

3 718 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 138.00 Shannon Meron0.00

4 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$104.25 0.00

2 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 142.50 Keri Plude$69.50 0.00

3 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$129.00 0.00

2 657 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 135.50 Eleanor Hamilton$86.00 0.00

3 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 134.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

4 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 70.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 619 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 133.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 146.50 Gary T Thede$128.00 0.00

2T 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$80.00 0.00

2T 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$80.00 0.00

4T 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.00 Kendra Shaw$16.00 0.00

4T 687 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 142.00 Amber Haglin$16.00 0.00

6 668 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 141.50 Mason J Matko0.00

7 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 137.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

8 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 70.00 Tom Lauth0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 146.50 Gary T Thede$123.00 0.00

2T 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$82.00 0.00

2T 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$82.00 0.00

2T 611 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 144.50 Anna Lotts$82.00 0.00

5 679 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$41.00 0.00

6 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 143.00 Emily Saffert0.00

7 687 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 142.00 Amber Haglin0.00

8 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 140.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris 0.00

9 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

10 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 137.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

11 631 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 128.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

12 634 Once In Time Justin Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 146.50 Gary T Thede$81.00 0.00

2 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$54.00 0.00

3 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 70.00 Tom Lauth0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 146.50 Gary T Thede1.00

2 646 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 142.50 Roxanne Scholl0.50

3 631 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 128.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 647 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 73.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 694 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 70.00 Tom Lauth0.00

6 634 Once In Time Justin Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

7 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 66.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 658 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 144.55 Kari Ann Laufenberg$82.50 0.00

2 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 144.50 Emily Saffert$68.75 0.00

3T 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 143.50 Amanda Noyce$41.25 0.00

3T 604 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad$41.25 0.00

3T 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 143.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt$41.25 0.00

6 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 142.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

7T 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

7T 603 Seven S Red Robin Laney E Fjelstad 140.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9T 676 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 138.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

9T 667 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 138.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

11 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.50 Char Carnoy0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 658 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 144.55 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

2T 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 143.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

2T 604 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

4 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 142.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5T 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

5T 603 Seven S Red Robin Laney E Fjelstad 140.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 133.50 Char Carnoy0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 143.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.50

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 142.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 714 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 142.50 Amanda Noyce$24.00 10.00

2 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.00 Char Carnoy$16.00 8.00

3 692 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 131.50 Katie Naylor6.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 67.00 Keri Plude$91.25 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 740 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 142.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

2 678 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 135.00 Cora Borman0.00

3 737 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 132.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 68.50 Gracyn Saffert$40.00 0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 677 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 140.50 Daniel Tesar$132.50 0.00

2 613 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 71.50 Tyrel Lembke0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$165.00 0.00

1T 611 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 144.50 Anna Lotts$165.00 0.00

3 679 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$120.00 0.00

4T 630 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 138.50 Kris Klingman$75.00 0.00

4T 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette$75.00 0.00

6 676 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 137.50 Susan Vreeman0.00



Show #913947 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS1 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

7 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 137.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

8 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 134.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

9 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 131.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

10 667 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 130.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

11 631 Sanna Clara Kelsey Mueller 128.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

12 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 70.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt0.00

13 634 Once In Time Justin Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

14 681 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 68.50 Tonia Healy0.00

15 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 66.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 Rappin In The Delta Emily Urman 140.50 Emily Urman14.00

2 681 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 139.50 Tonia Healy12.00

3 709 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 138.50 Jill Krejci10.00

4 691 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 136.00 Katie Naylor8.00

5 680 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 133.50 Alyssa Casper6.00

6 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 132.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak4.00

7 650 TR Reindance Robbey Nash 131.00 Robby Nash2.00

8 620 BB Sheza Sis Erin Richardson 128.50 Erin Richardson1.00

9 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 128.00 Jenna Folkedahl1.00

10 735 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 127.00 1.00

11T 736 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 126.50 1.00

11T 645 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 126.50 Darla J Peyerk1.00

13 692 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 121.50 Katie Naylor1.00

14 677 Joys Merada Shine RM Amy Tesar 68.50 Daniel Tesar1.00

15 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 68.00 Jenni Gillette1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 643 Retro Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 137.00 Jason T Saffert$40.00 10.00

2 657 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 134.00 Eleanor Hamilton8.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 138.00 Mason J Matko$90.00 0.00

2 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 133.00 Jenni Gillette0.00



Show #913949 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS2 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 143.00 Emily Saffert$294.00 0.00

2 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 142.50 Gary T Thede$196.00 0.00

3 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 133.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 704 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 64.00 David A Albrecht0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Reyning Natalie Jozik 135.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana$120.00 0.00

2 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 133.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 669 Highlightthatcat Luke Jones 142.50 Gary T Thede0.00

2 631 Sanna Clara John McGreal 133.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.05 Emily Saffert$225.00 0.00

2 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 143.00 Gracyn Saffert$135.00 0.00

3 718 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 137.50 Shannon Meron$90.00 0.00

4 651 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 137.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

5 635 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 133.00 Keri Plude0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.05 Emily Saffert$132.50 0.00

2 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 143.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 641 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 143.05 Emily Saffert$129.00 0.00

2 639 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 143.00 Gracyn Saffert$86.00 0.00

3 657 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.50 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

4 636 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 135.00 Kendra Shaw0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 627 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 132.00 Susan M Nash0.00

2 619 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 130.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$111.00 0.00

2 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 145.00 Nancy J Winkelman$74.00 0.00

3 687 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 143.00 Amber Haglin0.00

4 668 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 129.50 Mason J Matko0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$128.00 0.00

2T 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 145.00 Nancy J Winkelman$80.00 0.00

2T 611 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 145.00 Anna Lotts$80.00 0.00



Show #913949 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS2 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

4T 629 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht 143.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris $16.00 0.00

4T 687 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 143.00 Amber Haglin$16.00 0.00

6 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 142.00 Emily Saffert0.00

7 621 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 141.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

8T 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

8T 679 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 138.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 690 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 145.00 Nancy J Winkelman$90.00 0.00

2 741 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 120.00 Pamela Schield0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 137.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 658 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 146.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg$82.50 0.00

2 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 145.50 Ryder Rettenmund$68.75 0.00

3 640 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 144.50 Emily Saffert$55.00 0.00

4T 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce$34.38 0.00

4T 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 141.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt$34.38 0.00

6 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

7 667 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 140.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

8 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 137.50 Char Carnoy0.00

9 676 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 128.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

10 603 Seven S Red Robin Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

11 604 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 71.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 658 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 146.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

2 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 145.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

3 713 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 141.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

4 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

5 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 137.50 Char Carnoy0.00

6 603 Seven S Red Robin Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 604 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 71.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 145.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

2 624 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 654 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 144.05 Char Carnoy$24.00 10.00

2 714 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 144.00 Amanda Noyce$16.00 8.00

3 692 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 136.50 Katie Naylor6.00

4 656 FSR IMA Smart Chica Desirae Ducommun 71.00 Lance Scheffel4.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)



Show #913949 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS2 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 649 Eaf Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 140.50 Jill Nash$317.50 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG3: HSR - Working Cow Go 3 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 737 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 72.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

2 678 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 72.00 Cora Borman0.00

3 740 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 62.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 617 Kits Little Hickory Kira Lee 129.50 Randy Amans$40.00 0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 653 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 146.00 Lance Scheffel$132.50 0.00

2 637 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 142.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 613 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 136.50 Tyrel Lembke$132.50 0.00

2 677 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 135.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 686 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$144.00 0.00

2 611 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 145.00 Anna Lotts$120.00 0.00

3 665 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 142.50 Ainsley Stapelfedt$96.00 0.00

4T 664 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.00 Ryder Rettenmund$60.00 0.00

4T 681 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 140.00 Tonia Healy$60.00 0.00

6T 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

6T 679 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 138.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

8 667 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 138.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

9 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 137.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

10 650 TR Reindance Robbey Nash 136.00 Robby Nash0.00

11 741 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 120.00 Pamela Schield0.00

12 676 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 68.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 681 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 141.50 Tonia Healy9.00

2 650 TR Reindance Robbey Nash 136.00 Robby Nash7.00

3 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 133.00 Jenni Gillette5.00

4 717 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 131.00 Jenna Folkedahl3.00

5 682 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 128.50 Becky And Hanna Dvorak1.00

6 735 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 128.00 1.00

7 736 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 127.00 1.00

8 620 BB Sheza Sis Erin Richardson 122.00 Erin Richardson1.00

9 741 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 120.00 Pamela Schield1.00

10 692 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 70.00 Katie Naylor1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913949 (Cyndi Robbins; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA May Show - HS2 (05/06/2021-05/09/2021)

1 737 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 132.00 Hailey Saffert$84.00 10.00

2 657 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 131.00 Eleanor Hamilton$70.00 8.00

3 643 Retro Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 127.00 Jason T Saffert$56.00 6.00

4 733 CA Keen Eddie Ryan Gallentine 60.00 Shannon Jones$42.00 4.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Dunnit In The Nite Deborah A Matko 141.00 Mason J Matko$90.00 0.00

2 652 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 131.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

132. HSRMN WKCG2: HSR - Working Cow Go 2 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 740 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 138.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

2 678 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 137.50 Cora Borman0.00

3 737 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 135.50 Hailey Saffert0.00
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